D500360

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





400283792594

400283792594 04/25/16--01016--034 **25.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLOREN

APR 2 6 2016 S. YOUNG



12301 Lake Underhill Road; Suite 213 Orlando, Florida 32828

> Tel: 407.512.4394 Fax: 407.982.7250

April 22, 2016

Division of Corporations Registration Section Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Zerion Group, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the original Articles of Amendment and the corresponding fee of \$25.00 for Zerion Group, LLC. Kindly process the Amendment and contact my office at the above listed telephone number if any questions or concerns arise.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Jennifer A. Engler

JAE: cft

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations		
	Group, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
	s of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	_	
	Jennifer A. Englert		
		Name of Person	
	The Orlando Law Group,	PL.	
		Firm/Company	
	12301 Lake Underhill Roa	ad, Suite 213	16 APR 25
		Address	25
	Orlando, FL 32828		PHI
	jschmitt@theorlandolawgro	City/State and Zip Code	AHASSEE, FLORES
		to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For further information	on concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Jennifer A. Englert		407 512-4394 at (
Nan	ne of Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MA	AILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	(A Florida Limited l	iny as it now appears on our r Liability Company)	ecords.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L05000032600</u> .		y were filed on April 1, 2005		and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	are and a set for fixed 1 feets	lin Carran "Aba lariannia	ni i C'' an tha althou	intim M. I. C. "	
Enter new principal offices address, if appl		2221 Gillis Court	LLC or the abbrev	allon L.L.C.	
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE		Maitland, FL 32751		APPL APPL	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2221 Gillis Court		ASSEE, PL	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Maitland, FL 32751		1: 0 1: 0	
3. If amending the registered agent an	•		cords, <u>enter the</u>	name of the n	
Name of New Registered Agent:					
egistered agent and/or the new registered	2221 Gillis Cou				
Name of New Registered Agent:	2221 Gillis Cou	urt Enter Florida street a	udress		

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member				
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action	
			Add	
			Remove	
			☐ Change	
		 	□ Add	
			□ Remove	
			Change	
			SECRETARY TALL AHASSI	
			Photos Change	
			□ Remove	
			Change	
			□ Add	
			□ Remove	
			□ Change	
		 		
			□ Remove	
			□ Change	

		
	16 ALL	SECT
	1PR 25	至是
	25	SSEE C
		51.0
 	PH 4: 04	200
		
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more)	(optional) han 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020 quirements, this date will not be listed a	07 (3)(as the
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing re		
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing redocument's effective date on the Department of State's records.		
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing re	$_{2}$, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier $_{0}$	of:
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing re document's effective date on the Department of State's records. the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time	e, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier o	of:
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing re document's effective date on the Department of State's records. the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time The 90th day after the record is filed.		of:

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00